— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare
From Date : 01/01/2024 To Date : 19/09/2024
HYD002844 - ANISHA
*Period Opening Bal.: 1,906.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
12/01/2024 JE 713687 2395561 0.00 1,271.00 635.00
12/01/2024 N T1/35283371 32211030 SANTOSH 1,271.00 0.00 1,906.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11,41 ...
12/01/2024 JE 713687 2395561 1,271.00 0.00 3,177.00
12/01/2024 RC 16131717 v.4444-5@wahdfcbank-401254380264 0.00 1,271.00 1,906.00
Bank Transfer
09/03/2024 IN TIHYD/32302816 32213265 VANAJA 635.00 0.00 2,541.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (1520 MM) (RETAINER)-11
12/03/2024 RC 16159265  anisha.4444@waicici-407259070174 0.00 635.00 1,906.00
Bank Transfer
12/03/2024 JE 727828 2534743 0.00 635.00 1,271.00
12/03/2024 JE 727828 2534743 635.00 0.00 1,906.00
07/04/2024 N TIKER/45011010 41010945 UMA 4,712.00 0.00 6,618.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17
, DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS (DIRECTDEL)-17
09/04/2024 IN TIHYD/46400348 42400346 VANITHA 635.00 0.00 7,253.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (15-20MM) (RETAINER)-1
15/04/2024 RC 26006191 anisha.ortho@okicici-410622015089 0.00 4,712.00 2,541.00
Bank Transfer
15/04/2024 RC 26006198  anisha.ortho@okicici-410609521634 0.00 635.00 1,906.00
Bank Transfer
15/04/2024 JE 789873 2734949 635.00 0.00 2,541.00
15/04/2024 JE 789873 2734949 0.00 635.00 1,906.00
28/06/2024 IN TIKER/45136759 41138496 PRASAD 730.00 0.00 2,636.00
DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ..
29/06/2024 JE 810244 2931382 0.00 730.00 1,906.00
29/06/2024 RC 26041982 anisha.ortho@okicici-418159495477 0.00 730.00 1,176.00
Bank Transfer
29/06/2024 JE 810244 2931382 730.00 0.00 1,906.00
20/07/2024 IN TIHYD/46404601 42404601 LAVANYA 2,096.00 0.00 4,002.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ...
23/07/2024 RC 26054268 anisha.ortho@okicici-457163874668 0.00 2,096.00 1,906.00
Bank Transfer
23/07/2024 JE 817518 2993804 1,366.00 0.00 3,272.00

Printed by : SAP Business One Generated By : Printed Date : 19/09/2024 Page 1 of 2



Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

23/07/2024 JE 817518 2993804 0.00 1,366.00 1,906.00
16/09/2024 IN TIHYD/46407001 42407001 VANITHA 635.00 0.00 2,541.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (1.5-20 MM) (RETAINER)-11 .
17/09/2024 RC 26082832 hyma220585-2@okaxis-426151855618 0.00 635.00 1,906.00
Bank Transfer
17/09/2024 JE 834488 3149709 635.00 0.00 2,541.00
17/09/2024 JE 834488 3149709 0.00 635.00 1,906.00
15,986.00 15,986.00
*Period Closing Bal.: 1,906.00
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